
2018-2019 STAAR/EOC Assessment Calendar 

Day Date Test Course 
2018 December EOCs 

 
Monday 

 

 
12/03/18 

 
STAAR EOC 

 
English I 

 

Tuesday 12/04/18 STAAR EOC  Algebra I 

Wednesday 12/05/18 STAAR EOC English II 

Thursday 12/06/2018 STAAR EOC Biology 

2019 April STAAR and STAAR EOCs 

 
Tuesday 

 
4/09/19 

 
STAAR 

 
STAAR EOC 

Grade 4 & 7 Writing 
Grade 5 & 8 Mathematics 

 
English I 

Wednesday 4/10/19 STAAR Grades 5 & 8 Reading 

Thursday 4/11/19 STAAR EOC English II 

2019 May STAAR and STAAR EOCs 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 

Thursday 

5/07/19 
5/08/19 
5/09/19 

 
STAAR EOC 

Algebra I 
US History 

Biology 

 
Monday 

 
5/13/19 

 
STAAR 

Grade 3 & 4 Mathematics 
Grade 6 & 7 Mathematics 

 
Grade 5 & 8 Mathematics (Retest) 

 
 

Tuesday 

 
 

5/14/19 

 
 

STAAR 

Grade 3 & 4 Reading 
Grade 6 & 7 Reading 

 
Grade 5 & 8 Reading (Retest) 

Wednesday 5/15/19 STAAR Grade 5 & 8 Science 

Thursday  5/16/19 STAAR Grade 8 Social Studies 

2019 Summer STAAR and STAAR EOCs 

Monday 6/24/19 STAAR EOC English I 

Tuesday 6/25/19 STAAR Grade 5 & 8 Mathematics (Retest) 

Wednesday 6/26/19 STAAR 
 

STAAR EOC 

Grade 5 & 8 Reading (Retest) 
 

English II 

Monday - 
Friday 

06/24 – 
06/28/19 

STAAR EOC Algebra I 
Biology 

US History 
(Specific dates for tests TBA) 

      


